REVISED APPORTIONMENT OF FUNDS FOR THE
APPALACHIAN DEVELOPMENT HIGHWAY SYSTEM
AUTHORIZED FOR FISCAL YEAR 2007

STATE

ALABAMA
ALASKA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE
DIST. OF COL.
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
HAWAII

IDAHO

ILLINOIS
INDIANA

IOWA

KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO
OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH
VERMONT
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING

TOTAL

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

AMOUNT

$29,195,557
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22,542,075
38,184,442
0
20,494,720
0

0
103,274,237
0
2,900,608
0
34,922,754
0
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0
33,389,350
0
86,390,598
0

0

$469,361,575

APPROVED EFFECTIVE

January 9, 2007

FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATOR



